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Deep South Fantasy League

East Division
TEAM

HULK 60

The Hairy Areolas
THE Mighty OX | AM
Team Rex

THE EMPIRE

West Division

TEAM

Still Spidey

THE NIGHTMARE
Layla The Champ
Team of the Goddess
Smooth Criminal

Total Points
TEAM

THE NIGHTMARE
THE EMPIRE

Layla The Champ
HULK 60

Still Spidey

The Hairy Areolas
Smooth Criminal
Team Rex

THE Mighty OX | AM
Team of the Goddess
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PTS

1814
1761
1723
1698
1689
1684
1606
1571
1560
1545

PCT
0.667
0.533
0.467
0.400
0.267

PCT
0.733
0.667
0.600
0.333
0.333

PF
1487
1527
1377
1330
1513

PF
1506
1615
1464
1401
1393

PA
1329
1537
1514
1459
1497

PA
1364
1347
1433
1606
1527

DIVISION
6-1-0

DIVISION
6-1-0

STREAK
Won 3
Lost1
Lost 5
Lost 2
Won 1

STREAK
Won 1
Won 3
Won 2
Lost 2
Lost1

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
29-Feb-2012 10:30 AM Eastern



